
for grades 7-12
always welcoming to friends and guests
an accepting place to connect with God,
one another, and the world we serve!

GRACE YOUTH IS:

Pastor Katie 240-543-2293 (voice/text)

Beth Jenkins Smith 703-201-1321 (voice/text)

katie@gracepresby.org, ejenkins2021@outlook.com

https://www.gracepresby.org/youth

https://www.instagram.com/gracepresbyyouth

Mon, Jan 16, 1-3 pm @ ECHO
MLK Day of Service

Sun, Jan 22, 4:30-6:30 pm @ Grace
Board Game Extravaganza

Sun, Feb 5, 5-7 pm @ Grace
Youth in the Dark!  *later time!*

Sun, Feb 12, 10 am-12:30pm @Grace 
ECHO Super Bowl Food Drive

Sun, Mar 5, 4:30-6:30 @ BowlingAlley
Bowling-Meet at Grace at 4pm

Sun, Mar 19, 4:30-6:30 @ Grace
Brookfield Park cleanup 
*joint with Grace Rising

Sat, April 8, morning @ Grace
Help with Easter Egg Hunt

Sun, April 16, 4:30-6:30 pm @ TBD
Hike & Enjoying God's Creation!

YOUTH SPRING 2023

CONTACT

Sun, May 7, 4:30-6:30 pm @ Grace
Supergreat event TBD

Sat, May 20: SAVE THE DATE
Spring Retreat Day

Sun, June 4, 4:30-6:30pm @ Katie's
Grad Sunday & end-of-year party

This spring we shift to 4:30-6:30, and dinner will generally be served.
Information about summer trips and retreats will be coming soon!

EVENT  SCHEDULE


